NK Pool BAM
Eindhoven, 11-5-2025

*
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NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Event 12
11-5-2025 - 14:20

Men, 50m Manikin Carry

Open
Results

Rank
Masters 1

1. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan

2. VAN DAM, Tom

Masters 2

1. DONA, Michiel

. LUJTELAAR PIETER, van
. VAN LOENEN, Stefan

2

3

4. NISSEN, Alain
5. SHINN, Ryan

Masters 3

BECKERS, Jos
BRINK, Jan
KOSTER, Jeroen

JANSSEN, Patrick
IN 'T VELD, Marcel
LEENDERS, Rogier
VAN DAM, Robert
BOEF, Alex den
LEIJTEN, Jan

QO XN hwDRE

O
0

10 - Commencing a starting motion before the starting signal has been given.

Junioren

GERTS, Tygo
SCHEP, Eric

1

2

3. CORNELISSEN, Max
4. VAN HOFTEN, Etienne
5. VAN DEN DOOL, Seth
6
7
8
9

BECKERS, Jort

SPRINGVLOET, Tygo

TIMMERMANS, lan

. VAN LEEUWEN, Tygo

10. GELISSEN, Thijs
11. ROEMEN, Ray
12. OOMEN, Dennis

13. DE BOEVERE, Luke

14. STRIJIBIS, Thijmen
15. PARMENTIER, lan
16. DEKKERS, Germen
17. LEMMENS, Lars

18. HARKES, Dave

19. FLAPPER, Lars

20. VERMELJ, Thijmen
21. VAN IERSEL, Loek
22. VAN DE WEG, Tijn
23. DE JEGER, Hayco

LEENDERS, Maurice

YB

86 RB Gouda
92 RB Gouda

80 RB Gouda

83 RB Boxtel
84 RB Gouda
77 RB Echt

80 RB Amsterdam

69 RB Echt

62 RB VLissingen Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade

74  RB, Zevenaar 'De Breuly'

69 RB Echt

65 RB Echt

69 RB Dordrecht
70 RB Echt

66 RB Gouda

71 RB Dordrecht
54 RB Weert

07 RB Gouda
07 RB Gouda
07 RB Gouda
07 RB Heytse

08 RB Gouda
08 RB Echt
09 RB Gouda

10 RB Heytse
07 RB Gouda
09 RB Echt
09 RB Echt

07 RB's-Hertogenbosch

10 RB Amersfoort
09 RB Gouda

08 RB Echt

10 RB Amersfoort
09 RB Rosmalen

07 RB Waddinxveen
10 RB Echt

10 RB Waddinxveen
10 RB Rosmalen

09 RB Amsterdam
09 RB Amsterdam

Time

36.75
42.03

40.65
41.13
41.60
48.07
51.56

39.97
42.72
43.59
46.87
48.62
51.32
57.00
57.91
1:03.19
1:11.19

33.75
34.19
36.98
37.71
38.06
38.25
38.81
39.25
40.03
40.34
43.99
45.63
47.16
47.41
48.25
48.65
50.37
55.19
55.94
59.34
1:04.41
1:12.53
1:30.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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Senioren

KUIPHOF, Robin

BALSEN VERSTEEG, Tom

HOUTVAST, Stan
VERHOEF, Jop
MEERTEN, John
JETTEN, David

VAN DE BAAN, Koen
HOBBEL, Kevin
SCHOLTEN, Daniel
WEEKERS, Yord
BAKHUIJZEN, Boaz
BOOMERS, Timo
COENEMANS, Cas
LEENDERS, Feran
HARKES, Nick

VAN LEEUWEN, Niels

03 RB Dordrecht
00 RB Dordrecht

05 RB Echt

02 RB Dordrecht

97 RB Echt

04 RB Echt

00 RB Waddinxveen
97 RB Echt

05 RB Gouda

02 RB Echt

05 RB Waddinxveen
06 RB Waddinxveen
06 RB Echt

06 RB Echt

05 RB Waddinxveen
06 RB Dordrecht

33.28
33.32
34.97
37.63
38.38
38.82
39.00
39.66
39.93
40.22
41.25
42.66
42.75
45.47
49.31
51.78

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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